

Group Personal Accident, ICICI Lombard

Customer Information Sheet / Know Your Policy (Description is illustrative and not exhaustive)

This document provides key information about your policy. You are also advised to go through your policy document.

UIN - ICIPAGP22077V062122

CIN - L67200MH2000PLC129408

Sr.No.	Title	Description			Policy Clause Number
1	Name of Insurance Product/Policy	Group Personal Accident			
2	Policy Number	4005/369461333/00/000			
3	Type of Insurance Product/Policy	Benefit- Benefit (Where an Insurance Policy pays a fixed amount under the policy on the occurrence of a covered event)			
4	Sum insured (Basis) (Along with the Amount)	INR 56,200,000.00 Individual SI (as per enrolment annexure Individual SI (Where each member has a separate Sum insured under the policy)			
5	Policy Coverage (what the policy Covers?) (Policy Clause Number/s)	Cover Name	Cover definition	Payout	Policy Clause No
		Conditions/Endorsements			As per the policy coverage description below.
		1. A-Death			
		2. B-Death +PTD			
		3. C-Death +PTD +PPD			
		4. Terrorism is covered in the policy except for that arising out of Nuclear, Biological and/or Chemical means which is out side the scope of the policy.			
		5. Premium for Addition & deletion to be charged on pro - rata			
		6. Premium shall not be refunded for deletion if any claim is paid during the policy.			
		7. Any endorsements will be from the date of addition and not from the inception of the policy.			
		8. GPA coverage for students of Phaltan Education Societys College Of Engineering Phaltan			
		9. SI Basis is flat 1L			
10. Exclusion: Drivers are excluded from the policy					

	or dismounting from or traveling in any aircraft. (Not applicable for fare Paying Passengers) 13. Exclusion: Persons working in mines, explosives, Electrical installations on high tension lines, Racing, Circus People, skiing, mountaineering, big game hunting, ballooning, hang gliding, river rafting, winter sports, skiing, ice hockey ,polo & such other persons engaged in occupation of similar hazard. 14. Exclusion: Animal bite/Snake Bite/Insect bite is not covered.(*This will be a part of exclusion list on pdf only when it is not covered*) 15. Exclusion: Death or disablement resulting from Pregnancy or childbirth 16. Exclusion: Risk Category III people are out of the scope of the policy 17. Exclusion: Professional sports team in respect of specific benefit for inability to perform 18. Exclusion: Being under influence of drugs, alcohol, or other intoxication or hallucinogens 19. Exclusion: Participation in any kind of motor speed contest. 20. Exclusion: Underground mining & contractor specializing in tunneling 21. Exclusion: Suicide, attempt to Suicide or intentionally self- inflicted injury, sexually transmitted conditions, mental disorder, anxiety, stress or depression. 22. Exclusion: Participation in actual or attempted felony, riot, civil commotion, crime misdemeanor 23. Exclusion: Committing any breach of law of land with criminal intent. 24. Exclusion: Naval, military or air force personnel 25. Exclusion: Perils of the sea are excluded from the scope of the policy While engaged in aviation, or whilst mounting or dismounting from or traveling in any aircraft. (Not applicable for fare Paying Passengers) Special Conditions:		
	Benefit: Insured Event - Death resulting from Accident		2.1
	Benefit: Insured Event - Permanent Total Disablement (PTD) resulting from Accident		2.2
	Benefit: Insured Event - Permanent Partial Disablement (PPD) resulting from Accident		2.3
	Benefit: Insured Event - Temporary Total		2.4

		Mentioned from Section 2.1 to 2.4	
		Extension Covers	3
		Cover for Expenses related to Burns	3.1
		Modification of residential accommodation & vehicle	3.2
		Repatriation of Mortal Remains	3.3
		Ambulance Charges	3.4
		Transportation Allowance (Compassionate visit	3.5
		Travel expenses for medical treatment	3.6
		Catastrophe Evacuation:	3.7
		Cost of clothing damage	3.8
		Loss of Job cover	3.9
		Improved Disability Benefit/ Dismemberment	3.10
		Daily Cash Allowance:	3.11
		Carriage of Dead Body	3.12
		On Duty Cover	3.13
		Children's Education Grant	3.14
		Accidental Hospitalization Expenses	3.15
		Mysterious Disappearance	3.16
		Treatment outside India (along with travelling cost & boarding & lodging of the attendant)	3.17
		Medical Expenses	3.18
		Out Patient Department (OPD) expenses:	3.19
		Loss/damage to School Bag/Books	3.20
		Widowhood cover	3.21
		Purchase of blood	3.22
		Prosthesis & Artificial Limbs	3.23
		Broken Bones	3.24
		Legal Expenses	3.25
6	<u>Exclusions (What does the policy not cover)</u>	The Company shall not be liable under this policy for: (i) Compensation in more than one base benefit other than extensions if opted (ii) Benefit over and above base covers unless opted separately (iii) Payment in multiple claims for same event unless opted separately (iv) Payment of compensation relating to medical expenses until an additional premium is paid for the same as mentioned in Part I Schedule to this policy. (v) Payment of compensation in respect of death, injury or disablement of Insured Person (a) from intentional self-injury, suicide or attempted suicide; (b) whilst under the influence of intoxicating liquor or drugs; (c) whilst engaging in air travel other than as passenger in common carrier	IV. 4.

		venereal disease; (e) arising or resulting from the Insured committing any breach of the law. (vii) Claims arising out of war, invasion, act of foreign enemy, hostilities (whether war be declared or not) civil war, rebellion, revolution, insurrection, mutiny, military or usurped power, seizure, capture, arrests, restraints and detainment of all kinds. (viii) Payment of compensation in respect of death of, or bodily injury or any disease or illness to the Insured Persons. (a) Directly or indirectly caused by or contributed to by or arising from ionising radiation or contamination by radioactivity from any nuclear fuel or from any nuclear waste or from the combustion of nuclear fuel. For the purpose of this exception, combustion shall include any self-sustaining process of nuclear fission. (b) Directly or indirectly caused by or contributed to by or arising from nuclear weapon Materials. (ix) Claim for aggravated or prolonged by childbirth or pregnancy or in consequence thereof. (x) Claim for Persons while serving in any branch of the Military or Armed Forces of any country during war or warlike operations. Special Condition applicable to all the Exclusion: If the Company alleges that by reason of any of the above Exclusion i.e. any loss, damage, cost or expenses is not covered by this insurance, the onus of proving the contrary shall be upon the Insured. Note: The above is only an indicative list of policy exclusions. Please refer to the policy wordings for the full listing	
7	Waiting period Time period during which specified diseases/treatments are not covered It is counted from the beginning of the policy coverage.	Not applicable	
8	Financial limits of coverage Sub-limit (It is a	Sub-limit/Co-pay/Deductible – Not applicable	

	excess of this limit) Co-payment (It is a specified amount/percentage of the admissible claim amount to be paid by policyholder/insured). Deductible (It is a specified amount: up to which an insurance company will not pay any claim, and which will be deducted from total claim amount claim amount is more than the specified amount) iv. Any other limit (as applicable)	
9	Claims and Claims procedure	The procedure of lodging the claim shall be as under: Upon the happening of any event giving rise or likely to give rise to a claim under this Policy: (a) • Claims under this policy should be intimated and registered with the Company on our 24x7 toll free helpline 1800 2666 and in writing to our address. • The list of documentation required is provided in the policy wordings. • The Insured shall intimate the claims with all the necessary documents to our claim processing team immediately and in any event within 7 days of claim intimation. (b) The Insured shall deliver to the Company, within 14 days of the date on which the event shall have come to his knowledge, a detailed statement in writing as per the claim form and any other material particular, relevant to the making of such claim. Customer to send documents to Company at :- ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited 1st, 4th (Half) , 5th and 6th floors, Varun Towers- II , Opp. Hyderabad Public school , Begumpet Hyderabad District Hyderabad , Pin code -500016 Benefits payable under this policy will be paid within 15 days of the receipt of claim along with claim form and required documents.

		Find our extensive list of hospitals providing services on our website https://www.icicilombard.com/health-insurance/health-claim/partner-hospital or on the IL TakeCare App. List of excluded providers/delisted hospitals is available on our website https://www.icicilombard.com/docs/default-source/apps/healthclaims/assets/files/delisted-hospital-list.pdf	
10	Policy Servicing	You may contact us on our Toll Free no: 1800 2666, or email to customersupport@icicilombard.com or use our IL TakeCare App or send a Hi to RIA, our Responsive Intelligent Assistant on WhatsApp (7738282666) for policy services. For details of Company officials kindly visit our website https://www.icicilombard.com/customer-support.	
11	Grievances/Complaints	In case of any grievance the insured person may contact the Company through Website: www.icicilombard.com Toll free: 1800 2666 E-mail: customersupport@icicilombard.com ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co. Ltd. Ground floor- Interface 11, Sixth floor- Interface 16 , Office no 601 & 602, New linking Road, Malad (West), Mumbai – 400064 There is an interactive voice response (IVR) facility for senior citizens' grievance redressal for easy and faster resolution Insured person may also approach the grievance cell at any of the company's branches with the details of grievance. For branch details, please visit https://www.icicilombard.com/docs/default-source/policy-wordings-product-brochure/final-gro-mapping.pdf. If Insured person is not satisfied with the redressal of grievance ,insured person may contact the grievance redressal officer at the details provided in the below link: https://www.icicilombard.com/grievanceredressal.com If Insured person is not satisfied with the redressal of grievance, the insured person may also approach Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of India (IRDAI) through the Bima Bharosa Portal - https://bimabharosa.irdai.gov.in/ or IRDA Grievance Call Centre(IGCC) at their toll free no. 1800 4254 732 / 155255 Insured may also approach Insurance Ombudsman, subject to vested jurisdiction, for the redressal of grievance. Details of Insurance Ombudsman offices are available at IRDAI website: www.irdai.gov.in, or on the Company's website at www.icicilombard.com or on https://www.cioins.co.in/Ombudsman	Part III 18
12	Things to remember	Free Look Period	

		received electronically or otherwise, to review the terms and conditions of such policy. If the insured cancels the policy within free look period then the insured shall be entitled to a refund of the premium paid subject only to a deduction of a proportionate risk premium for the period of cover and the expenses, if any, incurred by the insurer on medical examination of the insured and stamp duty charges. Cancellation: Insured or the Company may cancel this Policy by giving the Company or the insured, as the case may be, 7 days written notice for the cancellation of the Policy, and then the Company shall refund premium on short term rates (if initiated by the insured) or pro rata rates (if initiated by the Company) for the unexpired Policy Period. Policy wordings can be referred for rates applicable. Renewal: The Policy can be renewed as a separate contract under the then prevailing ICICI Lombard Group Personal Accident Insurance product or its nearest substitute (in case the product ICICI Lombard Group Personal Accident Insurance is withdrawn by the Company) The policy shall ordinarily be renewable except on grounds of established fraud, or misrepresentation or non- cooperation by the insured. On renewal of the policy, the benefit provided under the policy and/or terms and condition of the policy including premium may be subject to change Change in Sum Insured: Sum Insured can be changed (increased/decreased) only at the time of renewal or at any time, subject to underwriting by the company. For increase in SI, the waiting period if any shall start afresh only for enhanced portion of sum insured Moratorium Period: After completion of sixty continuous months of coverage (including portability and migration) in health insurance policy, no policy and claim shall be contestable by the insurer on grounds of non-disclosure, misrepresentation, except on grounds of established fraud. This period of sixty continuous months is called as moratorium period. The moratorium would be applicable for the sums insured of the first policy. Wherever, the sum insured is enhanced, completion of sixty continuous months would be applicable from the date of enhancement of sums insured only on the enhanced limits.
13	Your Obligations	Please disclose all material information including occupancy/Profile of the group members before buying the policy. Non-disclosure may affect the claim settlement. Any changes in the exposure /Sum insured/ Occupancies of the insured members during the policy tenure should be immediately notified to the insurer. Cooperation from the Insured/claimant is solicited in providing all or sufficient documents as per the claims procedure in support of claim.

I have read the above and confirm having noted the details

Place.

Dated.

Signature.

Note

In case of any conflict, the terms and conditions of the policy documents shall prevail.

The product related documents including the Customer Information sheet are available on the website at
<https://www.icicilombard.com/downloads>

UIN - ICIPAGP22077V062122

CIN - L67200MH2000PLC129408

GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT

UIN- ICIPAGP22077V062122 Misc 05

Part I of Policy: Policy Schedule

Policy No 4005/369461333/00/000 (TRUE COPY)

1. Name of the Insured:

Issued at MUMBAI

PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETYS COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING PHALTAN

2. Mailing Address of the Insured:

Shreemant Shivajiraje Nagar, Kuravali Road, Thakurki, Tal Phaltan
Dist Satara

Satara

Maharashtra Pin- 415523

3. Politically Exposed Persons (PEP)/close relative of PEP

No

4. Intermediary Details:

Agency Code1:

CA0112

Agency Name:

ICICI BANK LIMITED

Agent's mobile no.:

9673394541

Agent's E-mail ID :

parag.jere@icicibank.com

5. Period of Insurance :

From: 11/11/2024 Time: 00:00 Hours

To Midnight of 10/11/2025

6. Total number of persons to be insured:

562

7. Total Capital Sum Insured:

56,200,000.00

8. Details of persons to be insured:

As per annexure attached

Benefit Table:

9. Premium

Premium Break Up	(Rs.)	Premium (Rs.)
Stamp Duty	(Rs.)	05.00
*Total Premium	(Rs.)	14,750.28

*Premium value mentioned above is inclusive of taxes applicable

10. Conditions/Endorsements

4.	Terrorism is covered in the policy except for that arising out of Nuclear, Biological and/or Chemical means which is out side the scope of the policy.
5.	Premium for Addition & deletion to be charged on pro - rata
6.	Premium shall not be refunded for deletion if any claim is paid during the policy.
7.	Any endorsements will be from the date of addition and not from the inception of the policy.
8.	GPA coverage for students of Phaltan Education Societys College Of Engineering Phaltan
9.	SI Basis is flat 1L
10.	Exclusion: Drivers are excluded from the policy
11.	Exclusion: Radioactivity, Nuclear risks, ionizing radiation
12.	Exclusion: While engaged in aviation, or whilst mounting or dismounting from or traveling in any aircraft. (Not applicable for fare Paying Passengers)
13.	Exclusion: Persons working in mines, explosives, Electrical installations on high tension lines, Racing, Circus People, skiing, mountaineering, big game hunting, ballooning, hang gliding, river rafting, winter sports, skiing, ice hockey ,polo & such other persons engaged in occupation of similar hazard.
14.	Exclusion: Animal bite/Snake Bite/Insect bite is not covered.(*This will be a part of exclusion list on pdf only when it is not covered*)
15.	Exclusion: Death or disablement resulting from Pregnancy or childbirth
16.	Exclusion: Risk Category III people are out of the scope of the policy
17.	Exclusion: Professional sports team in respect of specific benefit for inability to perform
18.	Exclusion: Being under influence of drugs, alcohol, or other intoxication or hallucinogens
19.	Exclusion: Participation in any kind of motor speed contest.
20.	Exclusion: Underground mining & contractor specializing in tunneling
21.	Exclusion: Suicide, attempt to Suicide or intentionally self- inflicted injury, sexually transmitted conditions, mental disorder, anxiety, stress or depression.
22.	Exclusion: Participation in actual or attempted felony, riot, civil commotion, crime misdemeanor
23.	Exclusion: Committing any breach of law of land with criminal intent.
24.	Exclusion: Naval, military or air force personnel
25.	Exclusion: Perils of the sea are excluded from the scope of the policyWhile engaged in aviation, or whilst mounting or dismounting from or traveling in any aircraft. (Not applicable for fare Paying Passengers)

11. **Clauses:**

1. The Cover is subject to inclusion of loss/damage/Liability due to terrorism activity

12. **Warranties:**

1.	The Claim should be intimated within three months of the occurrence of the event, failing to which company shall not be liable to pay the claim
----	---

Subject otherwise to terms and conditions of Group Personal Accident Insurance Policy.

Signed for and on behalf of the ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited, at Mumbai on this date 23/12/2024 .

Authorized Signatory

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd.

GSTIN Reg. No: 27AAACI7904G1ZN

IL GIC GSTIN Address : 414, ICICI LOMBARD HOUSE, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, NEAR SIDDHI VINAYAK TEMPLE MAIN GATE, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI, 400025, MAHARASHTRA

HSN/SAC code : 997133 - GENERAL INSURANCE SERVICES

Policy shall stand cancelled ab initio in the event of non realisation of the premium

The stamp duty of Rs 5.0000 paid in cash or by demand draft or by payorder, vide Receipt/Challan no. CSD372024252885 dated 15/07/2024

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Reg. No. 115

CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408

Mailing Address:

601 & 602, 6th Floor, Interface 16,
New Linking Road, Malad (West),
Mumbai - 400 064.

Registered Office:

ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg,
Near Siddhi Vinayak Temple, Prabhadevi,
Mumbai - 400 025.

Toll free No. : 1800 2666

Alternate No. : +91 8655 222 666 (chargeable)

Email : customersupport@icicilombard.com

Website : www.icicilombard.com

TAX INVOICE**(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)****Name of the Customer :** PHALTAN EDUCATION SOCIETYS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PHALTAN**Address of the Customer :** SHREEMANT SHIVAJIRAJE NAGAR, KURAVALI ROAD, THAKURKI, TAL
PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA SATARA PIN - 415523**GSTIN/ Unique Id of registered recipient :**

Invoice Number	1011241782370	ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	
Policy Number	4005/369461333/00/000	Bill from Address (IL GSTIN Address)	Pune banglore highway, old MIDC satara 415004, Maharashtra, 415002
Invoice Date	11/11/2024	GSTIN	27AAACI7904G1ZN

Sr. No	Particulars	PAN	SAC Code of service	Amount (₹)
1	GENERAL INSURANCE SERVICES	AAACI7904G	997133	12496

Total value of services (Premium Value without Tax) (₹)	12496
--	-------

Sr No.	Applicable taxes	Rate of applicable taxes (%)	Tax Amount (₹)
1	CGST	9	1124.64
2	SGST	9	1124.64
3	IGST	0	0
4	UTGST	0	0
Total Tax Amount (₹)			2249.28
Whether tax payable under reverse charge?			No
Tax payable by the receiver (₹)			0
Total Premium inclusive Tax (₹)			14745.28

Place of Supply:

MAHARASHTRA

We hereby declare that though our aggregate turnover in any preceding financial year from 2017-18 onwards is more than the aggregate turnover notified under sub-rule (4) of rule 48, we are not required to prepare an invoice in terms of the provisions of the said sub-rule.

IRDA Reg. No. 115**Mailing Address:**
601 & 602, 6th Floor, Interface 16,
New Linking Road, Malad (West),
Mumbai - 400 064**CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408****Registered Office:**
ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg,
Near Siddhi Vinayak Temple, Prabhadevi,
Mumbai - 400 025**Toll free No. :** 1800 2666**Alternate No. :** +91 8655 222 666 (chargeable)**Email :** customersupport@icicilombard.com**Website :** www.icicilombard.com

MEMBERID_ EMPID	UHID	DOJ	INSURED_NAME	AGE	RELATIONSHIP	GENDER	DOC	DOE	SUM_I NSURE D	FLAG_S TATUS	PROPOSALN UMBER	POLICY NUMBE R	UHIDS TATUS
397	IL80859881000	11-Nov-24	AAMAN IQBALAHMAD MAHAT	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
398	IL80859839800	11-Nov-24	AKANKSHA ASHOK KARANDE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
399	IL80859859500	11-Nov-24	KIRAN SACHIN GHOLAP	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
400	IL80859873600	11-Nov-24	SRUSHTI GOPIRAJ BHOSALE	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
401	IL80859888400	11-Nov-24	MAHIMA RAMCHANDRA YAMPURE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
402	IL80859866000	11-Nov-24	SHAMBHU BHAUSAHEB AWADE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
403	IL80859873700	11-Nov-24	ROHINI DIPAK TEMBARE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
404	IL80859881100	11-Nov-24	VAISHNAVI PRASHANT GAIKWAD	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
405	IL80859881200	11-Nov-24	SHREYASH INDRAJIT GHANWAT	35	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
406	IL80859853900	11-Nov-24	PRATIK AVINASH GHANWAT	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
409	IL80859866100	11-Nov-24	ATHARAV RANDEV KHARADE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
410	IL80859846700	11-Nov-24	PREM ANIL WAYDANDE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
411	IL80859881300	11-Nov-24	NIKITA ANANDA BHISE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
412	IL80859839900	11-Nov-24	KOLWADKAR NAIYA BINTU	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
413	IL80859854000	11-Nov-24	SARAK SHRUTI BHANUDAS	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
414	IL80859846800	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI SHIVAJI MOHITE	15	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
415	IL80859866200	11-Nov-24	RUTUJA SIDA NARUTEE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
416	IL80859859600	11-Nov-24	GAIKWAD SEEMA SHRIMANT	23	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
417	IL80859846900	11-Nov-24	GHANWAT RUSHIKESH SANJAY	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
379	IL80859840000	11-Nov-24	SUMIT VIKAS BOBADE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
380	IL80859847000	11-Nov-24	YASH MANOHAR GAIKWAD	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
381	IL80859881400	11-Nov-24	YASH SHARAD YEDE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
382	IL80859873800	11-Nov-24	ONKAR SANTOSH ATOLE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
383	IL80859888600	11-Nov-24	SOHAM SOMNATH PAWAR	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
418	IL80859840100	11-Nov-24	BORATE SAHIL BABAN	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
419	IL80859854100	11-Nov-24	CHAVAN PRANAV NAVNATH	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
420	IL80859840200	11-Nov-24	JADHAV VIVEK MACHHINDRA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
421	IL80859866300	11-Nov-24	NIKALIE CHAITANYA SHANKAR	28	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
422	IL80859840300	11-Nov-24	UNAWANE ATHARV KIRAN	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
423	IL80859866400	11-Nov-24	GANESH SANTOSH JAGTAP	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
424	IL80859866500	11-Nov-24	GHODAKE KEDAR ANIL	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
425	IL80859840400	11-Nov-24	SHIVAM MAHESH SHIRKE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
426	IL80859859700	11-Nov-24	RITE VAIBHAVI RAGHUNATH	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
427	IL80859859800	11-Nov-24	KATTE OM SHARAD	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
429	IL80859840500	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI DHULDEV SONWALKAR	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
430	IL80859859900	11-Nov-24	BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
431	IL80859888800	11-Nov-24	KARTIK SACHIN HOLE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
432	IL80859888900	11-Nov-24	VISHAL ANKUSH JADHAV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
433	IL80859860000	11-Nov-24	PATOLE ARYAN RAJESH	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
434	IL80859889000	11-Nov-24	SHAMBHU BHAUSAHEB AWADE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
435	IL80859860100	11-Nov-24	CHANGAN CHAITANYA AVINASH	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
436	IL80859889100	11-Nov-24	KUNTURWAR RAGINI BALAJI	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
437	IL80859860200	11-Nov-24	NAYKUDE SANJANA DADASO	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
438	IL80859847100	11-Nov-24	ASHISH ROHIDAS GHODAKE	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
439	IL80859889200	11-Nov-24	CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ PRAMOD	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
440	IL80859854200	11-Nov-24	ARYAN RAVINDAR SALVI	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
441	IL80859873900	11-Nov-24	SUDARSHAN BABURAO WAGHMARE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
442	IL80859866600	11-Nov-24	VIRAJ SANJAY SOLSKAR	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
164	IL80859885700	11-Nov-24	VALEKAR RAJASHREE SHANKAR	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
245	IL80859885800	11-Nov-24	GAIKWAD PRITHVIRAJ PRATAP	23	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
246	IL80859856400	11-Nov-24	GAWADE SWARAJ JAGANNATH	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
247	IL80859856500	11-Nov-24	KAMBLE TEJAS SURYAKANT	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
248	IL80859870600	11-Nov-24	KARE HARSHAD SOMNATH	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
249	IL80859837300	11-Nov-24	LOKHANDE PUJA SURESH	24	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
251	IL80859885900	11-Nov-24	PISE PRAJAKTA SANTOSH	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
252	IL80859856600	11-Nov-24	PUJARI CHINMAY JIVAN	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
253	IL80859870700	11-Nov-24	RUTUJA SANJAY BHOSALE	22	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
255	IL80859870800	11-Nov-24	VIVEK BAJIRAO RAUT	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
256	IL80859843700	11-Nov-24	OMKAR ANIL KALSAIT	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
257	IL80859878200	11-Nov-24	SHIVTEJ BALU LONDHE	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
258	IL80859856800	11-Nov-24	KAIVALYA VIKAS DOIPHODE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
259	IL80859856900	11-Nov-24	KADAM ISHA SHIVAJI	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
260	IL80859837400	11-Nov-24	NALE SAYALI MACHHINDRANATH	21	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
262	IL80859863900	11-Nov-24	SHREYA RUPESH SHINDE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
266	IL80859857000	11-Nov-24	SASTE OMKAR DATTATRAY	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
263	IL80859843900	11-Nov-24	PURVA SHASHIKANT KADAM	22	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
264	IL80859844000	11-Nov-24	SHIVTEJ RAJENDRA CHAVAN	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
265	IL80859851600	11-Nov-24	AVISHKAR NAMDEV JUNGHARE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
267	IL80859844100	11-Nov-24	GAURAV BABURAO BHOSALE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
268	IL80859886000	11-Nov-24	VIRAJ GORAKHNATH KASHID	23	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
269	IL80859857100	11-Nov-24	GADHAVE SHUBHAM SANJIVAN	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
270	IL80859851700	11-Nov-24	LONDHE SAKSHI MUKINDA SWARANJALI NANASAHEB	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
271	IL80859864000	11-Nov-24	CHOUGALE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
274	IL80859870900	11-Nov-24	SHINDE PRACHI NANASO	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
275	IL80859864100	11-Nov-24	CHOUDHARI NIRANJAN SATISH	27	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
276	IL80859837700	11-Nov-24	KOLWADKAR BHAKTI JALINDAR	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
277	IL80859878300	11-Nov-24	HOLKAR AKSHADA SHANTARAM	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
279	IL80859871000	11-Nov-24	GHADAGE RAHUL PRUTHVIRAJ	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
280	IL80859878400	11-Nov-24	CHORMALE SHREYASH RAJENDRA	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
281	IL80859844200	11-Nov-24	TARTE RUPALI SANJAY	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
282	IL80859857200	11-Nov-24	PATOLE PRAVIN RAJENDRA	26	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
283	IL80859844300	11-Nov-24	MULANI MOHSEEN ABDULAIJI	40	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
284	IL80859837800	11-Nov-24	KESKAR PRIYANKA RAJENDRA	25	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
285	IL80859857300	11-Nov-24	PHADTARE POORVA TULSHIRAM	21	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE
286	IL80859878500	11-Nov-24	NAGE NACHIKET NILESH	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844		ACTIVE

WAGHMODE DNYANESHWAR												
287	IL80859871100	11-Nov-24	TATYABA	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
288	IL80859864200	11-Nov-24	SONWALKAR SAGAR DATTATRAY	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
290	IL80859886200	11-Nov-24	POTE DHIRAJ VALMIK	22	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
19	IL80859844400	11-Nov-24	NALE RUSHIKESH SANJAY	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
20	IL80859851800	11-Nov-24	NIGADE ADARSH RAJENDRA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
21	IL80859878600	11-Nov-24	PADHARE AKANKSHA RAJESH	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
22	IL80859871200	11-Nov-24	PARASE HARSHAD ANNA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
23	IL80859844500	11-Nov-24	PASHIKANTI AKANKSHA LAXMAN	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
24	IL80859851900	11-Nov-24	PATIL SAMRUDDHI MANIK	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
25	IL80859886300	11-Nov-24	PAWAR HIMANSHU CHANDRAKANT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
27	IL80859857500	11-Nov-24	RANDIVE KETAN HANUMANT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
28	IL80859886400	11-Nov-24	RAUT DEEP JAYWANT	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
29	IL80859837900	11-Nov-24	SHENDE OMKAR RAJESH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
30	IL80859844600	11-Nov-24	SULE SHUBHAM ANIL	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
31	IL80859878700	11-Nov-24	ATOLE MAHESH VIJAY	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
32	IL80859857600	11-Nov-24	GHORPADE PREM CHANDRAKANT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
33	IL80859844700	11-Nov-24	NIKAM ATISH RAMCHANDRA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
34	IL80859871300	11-Nov-24	BELDAR ROHAN BABASAHEB	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
35	IL80859838000	11-Nov-24	GHORPADE RUSHIKESH NAVNATH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
36	IL80859852000	11-Nov-24	KALE SURAJ BAPU	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
37	IL80859871400	11-Nov-24	KAVITAKE AMRUTA RAVINDRA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
38	IL80859838100	11-Nov-24	NEVASE SUMIT VIKAS	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
39	IL80859886500	11-Nov-24	SASTE SAMAR SURESH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
40	IL80859886600	11-Nov-24	SHINGADE VRUSHALI LALA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
41	IL80859886700	11-Nov-24	GORAD AMAR KUNDALIK	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
42	IL80859864400	11-Nov-24	INAMKE PARTH CHANDRAKANT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
45	IL80859852100	11-Nov-24	MULIK PRANAV BALASAHEB	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
46	IL80859878800	11-Nov-24	PRASAD NAVANATH JADHAV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
329	IL80859857700	11-Nov-24	WAVARE DIPAK PRAKASH	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
47	IL80859886800	11-Nov-24	SHAIKH AYAN JAVED	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
49	IL80859852200	11-Nov-24	SHINDE SHRIYASH SUNIL	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
330	IL80859857800	11-Nov-24	PRITI GULAB SHINGADE	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
331	IL80859864500	11-Nov-24	SHAIKH MAHEBUB YUSUF	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
332	IL80859857900	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI GULAB SHINGADE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
333	IL80859871700	11-Nov-24	KAKADE PRANAY NANDKUMAR	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
334	IL80859886900	11-Nov-24	NEHA DATTATRAY PATOLE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
335	IL80859838200	11-Nov-24	LAMBHATE SHRAVANI PRAVIN	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
337	IL80859858100	11-Nov-24	KHATKE SRUSHTI VAIBHAV	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
338	IL80859871800	11-Nov-24	PAWAR NANDINI VIKAS	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
339	IL80859864600	11-Nov-24	GAIKWAD PAYAL DILDR	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
340	IL80859878900	11-Nov-24	KOLHE SHREYA VIKAS	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
454	IL80859858200	11-Nov-24	KOLEKAR ADITYA BALU	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
455	IL80859879000	11-Nov-24	VETAL SNEHA UMESH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
456	IL80859838300	11-Nov-24	SIDDDHI POPAT BICHUKALE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
458	IL80859872000	11-Nov-24	ROHIT AMAR JADHAV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
459	IL80859858400	11-Nov-24	VISHAL ANKUSH JADHAV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
460	IL80859872100	11-Nov-24	GANESH SATISH TARATE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
461	IL80859845000	11-Nov-24	MANGESH TATYA MANE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
462	IL80859864700	11-Nov-24	SHINDE SIDDHARTH HEMANT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
463	IL80859838400	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI POPAT MORE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
464	IL80859838500	11-Nov-24	SHRIDHAR ANANDA SHINDE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
465	IL80859879100	11-Nov-24	GHANWAT SHRUTI SHAM	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
466	IL80859845100	11-Nov-24	AMIT PRAKASH MOHITE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
467	IL80859845200	11-Nov-24	DIYA SATYAWAN SHINDE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
468	IL80859879200	11-Nov-24	DIVYA SATYAWAN SHINDE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
469	IL80859838600	11-Nov-24	VISHWAJIT DATTATRAY PISAL	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
504	IL80859852300	11-Nov-24	JADHAV HARSH DHIRAJ	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
470	IL80859858500	11-Nov-24	WAGH PRATIDNYA SUNIL	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
471	IL80859845300	11-Nov-24	ANURAG AJIT CHAUDHARI	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
472	IL80859887000	11-Nov-24	SIMARAN MULANI	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
473	IL80859872200	11-Nov-24	RAUT GAURAV VIKRAM	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
475	IL80859872300	11-Nov-24	ADIRAJ HARISHCHANDRA KADAM	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
477	IL80859879300	11-Nov-24	JAY	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
478	IL80859864900	11-Nov-24	KEYUR AVINASH KADAM	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
481	IL80859879400	11-Nov-24	VEDANT SACHIN JADHAV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
482	IL80859858600	11-Nov-24	SHRAVANI DADA RITE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
483	IL80859887100	11-Nov-24	SHAMBHU BHAUSAHEB AWADE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
485	IL80859845400	11-Nov-24	ADITYA WISWANATH KOLU	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
486	IL80859887200	11-Nov-24	NALE PAYAL SANJAY	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
487	IL80859887300	11-Nov-24	DIPAK LUXMAN NALAWADE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
488	IL80859852600	11-Nov-24	PRANIT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
489	IL80859879500	11-Nov-24	DEVKAR ROHIT RAVINDRA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
490	IL80859887400	11-Nov-24	SHREYA SHARAD RITE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
491	IL80859852700	11-Nov-24	VIJAY SAMPAT GHADGE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
492	IL80859838800	11-Nov-24	SAHIL SAMBHAJI KAKADE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
372	IL80859872800	11-Nov-24	AKSHADA DNYANESHWAR TELI	15	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
369	IL80859872700	11-Nov-24	SAI DATTATRAY JADHAV	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100			

59	IL80859859100	11-Nov-24	BAGWAN MOHAMMADSAAD JAVED	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
60	IL80859872900	11-Nov-24	BANSODE PRACHI SUKHDEV	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
62	IL80859859200	11-Nov-24	BHOSALE PRATIK RAJENDRA	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
63	IL80859846200	11-Nov-24	BIDGAR SANDESH AGATARAO	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
64	IL80859880400	11-Nov-24	BORATE TEJAS BALKRUSHNA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
65	IL80859846300	11-Nov-24	CHORAMALE PRATIK VIJAYKUMAR	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
66	IL80859853600	11-Nov-24	DEVKATE BHOOMI BALRAJ	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
67	IL80859865400	11-Nov-24	DHALAPE SAMARTH BALU	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
68	IL80859873100	11-Nov-24	DHALPE DHRUV VIKAS	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
69	IL80859873200	11-Nov-24	DHAMAL RAJLAXMI SATISH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
70	IL80859873300	11-Nov-24	DHEMBARE SUSHANT SHARAD	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
72	IL80859865500	11-Nov-24	DIXIT VARUNRAJ SANJAY	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
73	IL80859859300	11-Nov-24	FARANDE ADITYA RAMDAS	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
74	IL80859859400	11-Nov-24	GAWADE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
377	IL80859839500	11-Nov-24	VISHAL GANESH PANDHARE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
378	IL80859880500	11-Nov-24	ANUSHKA MANDAR WAGH.	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
51	IL80859853800	11-Nov-24	SUPEKAR GAYATRI SANDIP	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
17	IL80859865600	11-Nov-24	MANER MATIN RASHID	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
552	IL80859846400	11-Nov-24	NALE PRAGATI RAMESH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
88	IL80859880600	11-Nov-24	JADHAV RUTUJA SANTOSH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
161	IL80859880700	11-Nov-24	TELI ABHISHEK KRISHNAKUMAR	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
384	IL80859865700	11-Nov-24	MAHIMA RAMCHANDRA YAMPURE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
385	IL80859888000	11-Nov-24	SOHAM BAJARANG JAGADALE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
386	IL80859846500	11-Nov-24	ABHISHEK NANDKUMAR MANDHARE	15	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
387	IL80859880800	11-Nov-24	PRANAV BAPURAV RANDIVE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
388	IL80859839600	11-Nov-24	ANIKET ROHIDAS SONAWALE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
390	IL80859888100	11-Nov-24	SWARANJALI AMOL GAWADE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
391	IL80859865800	11-Nov-24	SAYALI SANTOSH JAGTAP	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
395	IL80859880900	11-Nov-24	DINESH MARUTI SONWALKAR	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
396	IL80859888300	11-Nov-24	SHARVARI MAHESH SHEVATE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
529	IL80859883700	11-Nov-24	NIMBALKAR PIYUSH RAHUL	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
555	IL80859868300	11-Nov-24	PAWAR PRATHMESH KAILAS	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
556	IL80859883600	11-Nov-24	PAWAR RADHIKA NANDKUMAR	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
557	IL80859891300	11-Nov-24	RANAWARE CHAITANYA VILAS	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
530	IL80859855400	11-Nov-24	JAGTAP MAYUR VIJAY	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
532	IL80859883800	11-Nov-24	SONWALKAR OMKAR SHANKAR	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
533	IL80859891400	11-Nov-24	MIND ROHIT APPASO	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
535	IL80859884000	11-Nov-24	AWAGHADE ANIKET SANTOSH	22	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
536	IL80859884100	11-Nov-24	BHANDALKAR TEJAS SUNIL	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
537	IL80859861700	11-Nov-24	BODARE DISHA BHARAT	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
538	IL80859842100	11-Nov-24	CHAVARE ROHAN SHANKAR	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
539	IL80859861800	11-Nov-24	DHAVAL ANIKET ANKUSH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
540	IL80859861900	11-Nov-24	DHAYGUDE PRASAD NANASO	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
541	IL80859849100	11-Nov-24	DIXIT KRUSHNAKANT RAJKUMAR	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
542	IL80859855500	11-Nov-24	GADE ADITYA CHANDRAKANT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
543	IL80859862000	11-Nov-24	GARAD SACHIN HARISHCHANDRA	38	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
544	IL80859876300	11-Nov-24	GHANWAT SAMIKSHA SURYAKANT	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
545	IL80859842200	11-Nov-24	JAGTAP SAI SACHIN	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
546	IL80859849200	11-Nov-24	JADHAV SHUBHAM RAJENDRA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
558	IL80859862100	11-Nov-24	SODMISE KRISHNA HANUMANT	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
559	IL80859876400	11-Nov-24	SONWALKAR LAKHAN NAMDEV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
560	IL80859868400	11-Nov-24	SONWALKAR SURAJ SHANUL	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
561	IL80859849300	11-Nov-24	UMAPE ROHAN DNYANDEV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
562	IL80859876500	11-Nov-24	WAGHMARE KARTIKEYA SHANKAR	23	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
177	IL80859891500	11-Nov-24	SHRUTIKA ABASO MANE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
178	IL80859884200	11-Nov-24	SAURABH BAPURAO KALE	22	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
179	IL80859849400	11-Nov-24	SHREYA MACHINDRA KOLAWADKAR	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
180	IL80859849500	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI SHAHAJI THOMBARE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
181	IL80859842300	11-Nov-24	SHREYA KRUSHNAT SHINDE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
182	IL80859842400	11-Nov-24	JADHAV ANKITA MURLIDHAR	28	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
183	IL80859842500	11-Nov-24	JADHAV ADARSH VINOD	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
184	IL80859855600	11-Nov-24	PRATIKSHA KISAN NIMBALKAR	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
185	IL80859849600	11-Nov-24	SHELKE NIKITA BHIMRAO	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
50	IL80859844900	11-Nov-24	SHINGADE SIDDHANATH BHIMRAO	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
361	IL80859845500	11-Nov-24	GOLE VIBHUTI HEMANT	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
304	IL80859847400	11-Nov-24	INAMDAR SADIYA FARUK	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
213	IL80859848100	11-Nov-24	DALAVI VISHVAJIT HANUMANT	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
476	IL80859852400	11-Nov-24	YUGANK BUVASO TUPE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
204	IL80859850000	11-Nov-24	HINA ASHOK PATIL	28	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
104	IL80859850700	11-Nov-24	KHANDEKAR KAJAL DHANAJI	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
71	IL80859853700	11-Nov-24	DHOTRE PRATHAM SACHIN	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
524	IL80859861300	11-Nov-24	LOKHANDE TANUJS POPAT	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
176	IL80859862300	11-Nov-24	SHIVTEJ UDAYSINH BHOSALE	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
131	IL80859863400	11-Nov-24	NALE SHIVANI SUNIL	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
250	IL80859863800	11-Nov-24	NALE SHIVRAJ PANDURANG	24	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
392	IL80859865900	11-Nov-24	RAJVEER VILAS TODKAR	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
449	IL80859866800	11-Nov-24	PREM SUDHIR DIXIT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
312	IL80859867200	11-Nov-24	PARASKAR SUNIL DHONDU	35	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
205	IL80859869100	11-Nov-24	KOMAL MANOHAR MORE	21	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
113	IL80859870000	11-Nov-24	KUMBHAR PRABODHAN KIRAN	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
43	IL80859871500	11-Nov-24	JADHAV MANOJ DATTATRAY	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
341	IL80859871900	11-Nov-24	RAUT ARATI TAYAPPA	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
342	IL80859872400	11-Nov-24	MADANE SANIKA DNYANDEO	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
376	IL80859873400	11-Nov-24	AVISHKAR SATISH SAPKAL	15	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
240	IL80859875200	11-Nov-24	SHWETA SURESH GODASE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
511	IL80859883000	11-Nov-24	KESHAV SHANKAR ZAGADE	33	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
127	IL80859885300	11-Nov-24	MULIK SIDDESH PRADIP	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
278	IL80859886100	11-Nov-24	KAZI SHOYEB ABDULKADAR	24	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
394	IL80859888200	11-Nov-24	SNEHA ANKUSH LANDAGE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE

294	IL80859889400	11-Nov-24	SHINDE SNEHAL VINOD	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
186	IL80859868600	11-Nov-24	VIDYA MANOHAR MORE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
187	IL80859842600	11-Nov-24	SAWANT SONAM NILESH	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
189	IL80859849700	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI SHAHAJI THOMBARE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
190	IL80859876600	11-Nov-24	GOLE ASMITA GOVIND	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
191	IL80859876700	11-Nov-24	SWAPNALI SAHEBRAV JADHAV	22	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
192	IL80859849800	11-Nov-24	NIKITA MANE	24	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
193	IL80859891600	11-Nov-24	GAIKWAD SHREYA SATISH	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
194	IL80859876800	11-Nov-24	AKANKSHA MAHADEV DIXIT	22	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
195	IL80859868700	11-Nov-24	YOGESH CHANDRAKANT NALE	23	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
196	IL80859855700	11-Nov-24	AARATI HINDURAO SASTE	22	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
197	IL80859868800	11-Nov-24	AMRUTA SANTOSH NAMDAS	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
198	IL80859849900	11-Nov-24	MORE MADHURI SANJAY	30	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
			DNVANESHWAR DATTATRAY									
200	IL80859868900	11-Nov-24	CHAVAN	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
201	IL80859876900	11-Nov-24	PRASAD TATYABA ADHAV	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
202	IL80859877000	11-Nov-24	NAGARAJ RAMCHANDRA PATIL	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
203	IL80859869000	11-Nov-24	CHAITANYA NILESH SHEWALE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
206	IL80859850100	11-Nov-24	ASHLESHA DIGAMBAR BHOSALE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
207	IL80859842800	11-Nov-24	MARUTI DADASAHEB JANKAR	23	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
208	IL80859855800	11-Nov-24	POOJA KISAN SHELAKHE	29	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
531	IL80859849000	11-Nov-24	MANDHARE SACHIT SANTOSH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
209	IL80859850200	11-Nov-24	SHUBHAM VILAS BHUJBAL	26	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
75	IL80859862400	11-Nov-24	GHADAGE PRAGATI SOMNATH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
76	IL80859850300	11-Nov-24	GHANWAT ASHWINI MARUTI	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
94	IL80859869700	11-Nov-24	KADAM ARYA RAJENDRA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
95	IL80859862700	11-Nov-24	KADAM OMKAR SATISH	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
96	IL80859869800	11-Nov-24	KADAM SANJALI SHIVAJI	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
97	IL80859856000	11-Nov-24	KARCHE PRANITA VIJAY	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
98	IL80859892300	11-Nov-24	KARVE GAYATRI SACHIN	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
99	IL80859884700	11-Nov-24	KARVE PRATHAMESH SOMNATH	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
100	IL80859862800	11-Nov-24	KARVE RUTUJA HEMANT	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
101	IL80859877400	11-Nov-24	KATE VAISHNAVI DADASAHEB	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
102	IL80859884800	11-Nov-24	KESKAR PAYAL SANJAY	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
103	IL80859850600	11-Nov-24	KHALATE ARYAN NITIN	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
105	IL80859892400	11-Nov-24	KHARAT RAHUL MAHARAJA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
106	IL80859850800	11-Nov-24	KHEDEKAR SHRUTIKA BALU	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
107	IL80859843300	11-Nov-24	KHUDE VIBHAVARI TANAJI	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
108	IL80859862900	11-Nov-24	KHURANGE KIRTI RAJENDRA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
109	IL80859843400	11-Nov-24	KOLAPE SAYALI RAHUL	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
110	IL80859869900	11-Nov-24	KORE SURAJ JYOTIRAM	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
112	IL80859850900	11-Nov-24	KUCHEKAR VAISHNAVI VINAYAK	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
114	IL80859863000	11-Nov-24	KUMBHAR UDAY SUBHASH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
116	IL80859884900	11-Nov-24	LONDHE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
479	IL80859852500	11-Nov-24	SHRAVAN SHARAD SHINDE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
336	IL80859858000	11-Nov-24	JAGDALE PIYUSH KAKASO	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
484	IL80859838700	11-Nov-24	TANMAY GANESH RANAWARE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
358	IL80859839100	11-Nov-24	AWALE ROHIT CHANDRAKANT	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
61	IL80859873000	11-Nov-24	BHISE SAMRUDDHI MADHAV	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
408	IL80859888500	11-Nov-24	SUFIYAN SHOYAB SAYYAD	15	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
444	IL80859881500	11-Nov-24	BHOSALE SARANG GOPIRAJ	15	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
296	IL80859874400	11-Nov-24	SARAK SNEHAL VIJAY	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
327	IL80859889700	11-Nov-24	GANESH SATISH TARATE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
214	IL80859841200	11-Nov-24	SANIKA RAJENDRA JADHAV	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
227	IL80859848600	11-Nov-24	NIKITA NAMDEV PAWAR	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
4	IL80859890600	11-Nov-24	BADCHIKAR SANGRAM LAKUL	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
549	IL80859883400	11-Nov-24	KONDALKAR SAURABH BALASO	23	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
553	IL80859861600	11-Nov-24	NARUTE MAYUR SUNIL	22	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
175	IL80859868500	11-Nov-24	SHASHIKANT RAJENDRA THORAT	31	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
188	IL80859842700	11-Nov-24	BHAME AISHWARYA RAVINDRA	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
84	IL80859842900	11-Nov-24	JADHAV BHUMI SUBHASH	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
167	IL80859892000	11-Nov-24	NIRANJAN RAMDAS MULIK	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
115	IL80859877500	11-Nov-24	LAWAND SURAJ BALASO	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
126	IL80859885200	11-Nov-24	MULANI REHAN RIYAJ	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
158	IL80859893300	11-Nov-24	SHINDE SIDDHARTH SANTOSH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
165	IL80859891900	11-Nov-24	YADAV PRANAY DADASO	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
166	IL80859884600	11-Nov-24	ZADPE DEVYANI AJAY	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
168	IL80859843000	11-Nov-24	NAVNATH GOPAL KOKARE	24	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
169	IL80859869400	11-Nov-24	POOJA RAVINDRA MASHALKAR	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
170	IL80859843100	11-Nov-24	NIKHIL PRAKASH KATKAR	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
171	IL80859892100	11-Nov-24	SANCHITA AJIT KHARAT	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
172	IL80859892200	11-Nov-24	WAGH RUTUJA HANMANT	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
173	IL80859869500	11-Nov-24	MRUNALI SHARAD JAGDALE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
77	IL80859877100	11-Nov-24	GHULE ONKAR RAMDAS	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
78	IL80859855900	11-Nov-24	GODASE ANIKET RAMDAS	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
79	IL80859891700	11-Nov-24	GOPHANE RUTUJA POPAT	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
80	IL80859877200	11-Nov-24	GUNJAWATE RUTURAJ FAKKAD	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
81	IL80859884400	11-Nov-24	JADHAV ADITYA KIRAN	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
83	IL80859877300	11-Nov-24	JADHAV AKASH SHAMRAO	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
130	IL80859869200	11-Nov-24	NALE SAMARTH SANTOSH	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
85	IL80859869300	11-Nov-24	JADHAV HARSHAD MADHUKAR	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
86	IL80859891800	11-Nov-24	JADHAV POOJA ANNA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
87	IL80859850400	11-Nov-24	JADHAV PRATIK MAHAVIR	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
89	IL80859862500	11-Nov-24	JADHAV SANIYA DIPAK	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
90	IL80859850500	11-Nov-24	JAGDALE SAKSHI DHANAJI	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
273	IL80859837600	11-Nov-24	PAWAR TRUPTI HANUMANT	23	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
289	IL80859864300	11-Nov-24	DHUMAL DHIRAJ RAVINDRA	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
48	IL80859871600	11-Nov-24	SHENDE SHREYAS BALASAHEB	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
91	IL80859843200	11-Nov-24	JAWANJAL SIDDHESHWAR NARAYAN	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
92	IL80859869600	11-Nov-24	KADAM ADITYA ROHIDAS	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE

4005/36
9461333
/00/000

497	IL80859852800	11-Nov-24	NIKHIL ROHIDAS MANE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
493	IL80859879600	11-Nov-24	SHREYASH RAJENDRA SONAWANE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
495	IL80859887500	11-Nov-24	GHADGE ADITYA DATTATRAY	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
496	IL80859858800	11-Nov-24	SANSKRUTI	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
343	IL80859879700	11-Nov-24	BHOSALE VEDIKA JITENDRA	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
344	IL80859865000	11-Nov-24	MADANE VAIBHAVI SUKHDEV	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
345	IL80859852900	11-Nov-24	NALE KARAN GANGARAM	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
346	IL80859872500	11-Nov-24	MAYUR DATTATRAYA JADHAV	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
347	IL80859887600	11-Nov-24	NALE ADITYA SHRIKANT	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
348	IL80859858900	11-Nov-24	SHRAVANI VIKAS AWAGHADE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
349	IL80859879800	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI SANTOSH CHANGAN	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
350	IL80859865100	11-Nov-24	RANAWARE SHAMBHURAJ VITTHAL	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
351	IL80859887700	11-Nov-24	PAWAR BHAVESH SAGAR	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
352	IL80859879900	11-Nov-24	VAISHNAVI AMOL ABHANG	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
353	IL80859838900	11-Nov-24	SNEHA MOROPANT MADANE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
354	IL80859859000	11-Nov-24	DISHA NANASO MIND	15	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
355	IL80859880000	11-Nov-24	RUTUJA ATUL PAWAR	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
357	IL80859839000	11-Nov-24	PREM ANIL WAYDANDE	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
359	IL80859853000	11-Nov-24	RAJENDRA DHANAJI DAGADE	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
360	IL80859865200	11-Nov-24	PAWAR VAIBHAV ADINATH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
362	IL80859853100	11-Nov-24	RANDIVE SWASTIK DIPAK	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
363	IL80859880200	11-Nov-24	GOLE HARSHADA DATTATRAY	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
364	IL80859865300	11-Nov-24	SHREYA SANDIP KALUKHE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
365	IL80859853200	11-Nov-24	RACHNA RAHUL GHANVAT	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
366	IL80859887800	11-Nov-24	GHOLAP ANJALI GAJANAN	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
367	IL80859845600	11-Nov-24	SIDDHI SACHIN KHALATE	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
368	IL80859872600	11-Nov-24	VAISHNAVI TARACHAND JADHAV	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
136	IL80859856300	11-Nov-24	NIMBHOORE VAISHNAVI MILIND	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
154	IL80859851300	11-Nov-24	SHINDE GURURAJ SACHIN	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
393	IL80859839700	11-Nov-24	RAJVI BHAGWAN JAGTAP	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
446	IL80859840700	11-Nov-24	WAVARE DIPAK PRAKASH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
261	IL80859843800	11-Nov-24	SANIKA KALU KHARAT	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
554	IL80859883500	11-Nov-24	PAWAR JAYESH ABHIJIT	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
119	IL80859863100	11-Nov-24	MANDHARE ANISHA MANIK	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
117	IL80859885000	11-Nov-24	MACHALE VAISHNAVI ANANTA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
118	IL80859877600	11-Nov-24	MADANE VARUN ABASAHEB	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
120	IL80859851000	11-Nov-24	MANE RUPALI TANAJI	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
121	IL80859856200	11-Nov-24	MANER ARMAN AJIM	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
122	IL80859870100	11-Nov-24	MERGAL PRITI POPAT	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
123	IL80859885100	11-Nov-24	MHETRE YASHASHRI DADARAM	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
124	IL80859863200	11-Nov-24	MIND ANKITA VIJAY	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
125	IL80859877700	11-Nov-24	MOZAR ADIS ARVIND	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
128	IL80859843500	11-Nov-24	NALE PRANAV DILIP	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
129	IL80859863300	11-Nov-24	NALE RAHUL KISHOR	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
132	IL80859877800	11-Nov-24	NALE SHWETA VILAS	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
133	IL80859851100	11-Nov-24	NILKANT VIJAY ABHANG	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
134	IL80859892500	11-Nov-24	NIMBALKAR ANIKET DEVDAS	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
135	IL80859851200	11-Nov-24	NIMBALKAR SHANTANU HARIBHAU	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
137	IL80859863500	11-Nov-24	PARASE SUMIT DHANANJAY	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
138	IL80859870200	11-Nov-24	PAWAR ANAND RAMA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
139	IL80859892600	11-Nov-24	PAWAR ISHWAR SANTOSH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
140	IL80859892700	11-Nov-24	PAWAR PRAJWAL SURESH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
141	IL80859877900	11-Nov-24	PAWAR RUTUJA CHANDRASHEKHAR	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
142	IL80859870300	11-Nov-24	PAWAR SAIRAJ SACHIN	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
143	IL80859892800	11-Nov-24	PAWASHE DNYANESHWAR LAXMAN	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
144	IL80859885400	11-Nov-24	PINGALE POOJA VIJAY	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
145	IL80859863600	11-Nov-24	PINGALE SNEHA HANUMANT	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
146	IL80859892900	11-Nov-24	RANAWARE SANKET GANESH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
147	IL80859893000	11-Nov-24	SAPKAL ANUJA CHANDRASHEKHAR	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
148	IL80859843600	11-Nov-24	SARAK GANESH SURESH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
152	IL80859893100	11-Nov-24	SHENDE PARTH POPAT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
149	IL80859870400	11-Nov-24	SAWANT ADITYA UMESH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
150	IL80859870500	11-Nov-24	SAWANT SANGRAM DURYODHAN	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
151	IL80859878000	11-Nov-24	SHELAR ATHARV ASHOK	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
153	IL80859885500	11-Nov-24	SHINDE GAURI SUBHASH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
155	IL80859893200	11-Nov-24	SHINDE PRANAV DATTATRAY	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
156	IL80859851400	11-Nov-24	SHINDE SANSKAR KAILAS	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
157	IL80859885600	11-Nov-24	SHINDE SHIVANI SHAHAJI	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
159	IL80859878100	11-Nov-24	SHIVNATH SHRIMANT KAMBLE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
160	IL80859863700	11-Nov-24	TANDALE YASH RAJENDRA	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
162	IL80859893400	11-Nov-24	TELI ARPITA AMOL	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
163	IL80859851500	11-Nov-24	TILEKAR PRANAV VIJAY	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
443	IL80859840600	11-Nov-24	SAYALI RAJENDRA DIXIT	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
445	IL80859874000	11-Nov-24	KHUNTE NAMRATA NILESH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
448	IL80859874100	11-Nov-24	VISHWAJIT SUNIL GAWADE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
450	IL80859889300	11-Nov-24	SOHAM AMOL KHALATE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
451	IL80859860300	11-Nov-24	SAIRAJ NANDKUMAR KAKADE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
452	IL80859866900	11-Nov-24	NALE ABHISHEK YOGESH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
453	IL80859847200	11-Nov-24	DNYANESHWAR DHANANJAY	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
291	IL80859867000	11-Nov-24	GODASE	26	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
292	IL80859874200	11-Nov-24	PAWAR SONALI PANDURANG	27	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
293	IL80859874300	11-Nov-24	PAREKAR GANESH MARUTI	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
295	IL80859881600	11-Nov-24	MALAVE SAHIL LALASO	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
297	IL80859847300	11-Nov-24	NIKAM ADITYA PRADEEP	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
298	IL80859840800	11-Nov-24	GHORPADE PRAGATI LAXMAN	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
299	IL80859867100	11-Nov-24	ADHAV ROSHNI VIKAS	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
300	IL80859874500	11-Nov-24	SHUBHAM SURYAKANT JAGTAP	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
301	IL80859889500	11-Nov-24	BAGADE DIPIKA VIKAS	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
	IL80859889500	11-Nov-24	SONWALKAR MAYUR DASHRATH	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE

302	IL80859874600	11-Nov-24	JADHAV SHIVANI JADHAV	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
303	IL80859854300	11-Nov-24	SHIVTARE AKSHAY DATTATRAY	27	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
305	IL80859889600	11-Nov-24	SUTAR ANJALI SANDIP	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
307	IL80859854400	11-Nov-24	SASTE VISHAKHA VISHNU	23	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
309	IL80859847500	11-Nov-24	KARE RUSHIKESH BHAUSAHEB	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
310	IL80859847600	11-Nov-24	SUL PRUTHVIRAJ RAMESH	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
311	IL80859881700	11-Nov-24	GAIKWAD SHARNYA DNYANESHWAR	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
313	IL80859860500	11-Nov-24	VISHWAJIT DATTATRAY PISAL	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
314	IL80859860600	11-Nov-24	SUDARSHANA RAVINDRA JAGTAP	30	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
315	IL80859881800	11-Nov-24	SHINDE SIDDHARTH HEMANT	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
316	IL80859867300	11-Nov-24	ANKITA AGAWANE	21	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
317	IL80859881900	11-Nov-24	SHAMBHURAJ	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
318	IL80859860700	11-Nov-24	BHANDALKAR SANGHARSHA	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
319	IL80859867400	11-Nov-24	ROHIDAS	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
306	IL80859840900	11-Nov-24	NIMBALKAR ATHARV PANDURANG	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
320	IL80859854500	11-Nov-24	SAYARE RUTUPARNA VILAS	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
321	IL80859841000	11-Nov-24	RAJVARDHAN DILIP SHINDE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
322	IL80859841100	11-Nov-24	DHAYGUDE SHRADDHA APPASO	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
326	IL80859847800	11-Nov-24	PRAMOD VIJAY RANDIVE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
324	IL80859874700	11-Nov-24	YASH PHADATARE	14	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
328	IL80859882000	11-Nov-24	GAURAV VIKRAM RAUT	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
12	IL80859882100	11-Nov-24	SANGRAM SHARAD RAUT	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
13	IL80859860800	11-Nov-24	KAKADE KAUSTUBH DEEPAK	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
14	IL80859854700	11-Nov-24	KALE PRATIKSHA SAMPAT	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
15	IL80859860900	11-Nov-24	KARCHE KOMAL SOMNATH	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
16	IL80859874800	11-Nov-24	KARVE SRUSHTI RAJESH	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
18	IL80859874900	11-Nov-24	KOLHALE SUDHIR MAHADEV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
210	IL80859847900	11-Nov-24	NALE PRANAV DILIP	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
211	IL80859848000	11-Nov-24	MORE PALLAVI KISANRAO	29	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
212	IL80859867500	11-Nov-24	VIJAY BALASO GAWADE	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
215	IL80859875000	11-Nov-24	GANESH DEV	30	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
216	IL80859882200	11-Nov-24	PURVA VINAYAK SHEDAGE	24	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
217	IL80859841300	11-Nov-24	SAYALI SANTOSH JADHAV	22	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
218	IL80859867600	11-Nov-24	GANESH ARUN NARUTE	28	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
219	IL80859889800	11-Nov-24	SANTOSH SADASHIV ADSUL	31	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
220	IL80859875100	11-Nov-24	CHAITANYA NARESH RANAWARE	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
221	IL80859889900	11-Nov-24	GAURI PRAKASH RAUT	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
223	IL80859890000	11-Nov-24	VARSHA HANUMANT SHINDE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
224	IL80859867700	11-Nov-24	SHIVANI SUDAM BHAGAT	21	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
225	IL80859890100	11-Nov-24	SIMRAN BHARAT ATOLE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
237	IL80859854800	11-Nov-24	PRATIK SANDIP SHELAR	27	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
238	IL80859867800	11-Nov-24	DIKSHA GOPAL BHOITE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
239	IL80859890200	11-Nov-24	VINAYAK AVINASH PANDHARE	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
241	IL80859882400	11-Nov-24	NIKHIL PRASHANT THOMBARE	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
242	IL80859841400	11-Nov-24	ANIKET BALU MULIK	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
243	IL80859882500	11-Nov-24	PRANJAL ASHOK JADHAV	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
244	IL80859848200	11-Nov-24	VAISHNAVI MAHADEV SHIVTARE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
498	IL80859848300	11-Nov-24	BHOITE KASHISH SACHIN	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
499	IL80859854900	11-Nov-24	BANKAR PRANALI SATISH	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
500	IL80859890300	11-Nov-24	BANKAR SAHIL JAGANNATH	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
501	IL80859890400	11-Nov-24	CHORAMALE NILESH VIJAY	23	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
502	IL80859882600	11-Nov-24	GAIKWAD ARAYAN MAHADEV	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
503	IL80859848400	11-Nov-24	GOSAVI NEHA CHANDRAKANT	21	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
506	IL80859848500	11-Nov-24	JADHAV GANESH BALU	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
507	IL80859875300	11-Nov-24	KALUKHE SAYALI SUNIL	21	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
508	IL80859875400	11-Nov-24	KUMKALE SANKET DNYANESHWAR	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
226	IL80859861000	11-Nov-24	MANKARI NISHA VIJAY	23	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
228	IL80859841500	11-Nov-24	VAISHNAVI VINAYAK PAWAR	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
229	IL80859861100	11-Nov-24	RIYA SANTOSH SALUNKHE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
230	IL80859855100	11-Nov-24	SHRAVANI SHRIRAM KHARADE	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
231	IL80859882700	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI SHAHAJI GUNJAWATE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
232	IL80859841600	11-Nov-24	LAXMIKANT VYANKTESH KALAL	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
233	IL80859847700	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI ASHOK KOLPE	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
3	IL80859875500	11-Nov-24	BENDRE RITESH RAJNISH	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
234	IL80859882800	11-Nov-24	SHRADDHA HARI DEVKAR	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
1	IL80859867900	11-Nov-24	APHALE SHRAWANI SACHIN	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
2	IL80859875600	11-Nov-24	SHRADDHA GANESH RASAL	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
5	IL80859861200	11-Nov-24	AHIWALE DAKSH JAYANT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
6	IL80859855200	11-Nov-24	BHOSALE SUMIT RAJU	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
7	IL80859882900	11-Nov-24	DESHPANDE ATHARV VIJAY	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
8	IL80859868000	11-Nov-24	GHADAGE SWAPNIL SURESH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
9	IL80859875700	11-Nov-24	GHADGE OMKAR MILIND	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
10	IL80859890700	11-Nov-24	GODASE KARTIK RAJENDRA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
11	IL80859890800	11-Nov-24	GORAVE AMAR RAJENDRA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
235	IL80859875800	11-Nov-24	GOSAVI SHREYA ANIL	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
236	IL80859890900	11-Nov-24	SAKSHI SIDDHARTH WANI	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
510	IL80859891000	11-Nov-24	NEHA HANMANT KASHID	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
512	IL80859875900	11-Nov-24	YADAV GAURAV NAVNATH	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
513	IL80859841700	11-Nov-24	BARHALE OMKAR TANAJI	17	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
514	IL80859841800	11-Nov-24	KOKANE ADITYA SHAHAJI	20	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
515	IL80859883100	11-Nov-24	MORE HARSHADA SHARAD	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
516	IL80859883200	11-Nov-24	SHIVSHARAN KOMAL ANAND	30	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
517	IL80859848700	11-Nov-24	KHARAT TANMAY KALIDAS	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
518	IL80859891100	11-Nov-24	SHINDE PARTH KISAN	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
519	IL80859848800	11-Nov-24	BHOITE SHWETA D	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
520	IL80859876000	11-Nov-24	SONAWANE SAMIKSHA P	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
521	IL80859848900	11-Nov-24	KADAM NARENDRA HARISH	27	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
522	IL80859883300	11-Nov-24	KAKADE RUTWIK DILIP	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
	IL80859883300	11-Nov-24	BHOSALE HARSHVARDHAN VIJAY	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE

523	IL80859868200	11-Nov-24	TUPE JYOTI DEVANAND	32	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
525	IL80859861400	11-Nov-24	PAWAR SACHIN CHANDRAKANT	45	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
526	IL80859891200	11-Nov-24	SHINDE ANIKET UMESH	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
528	IL80859855300	11-Nov-24	DEVKAR MANOHAR DAGADU	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
547	IL80859861500	11-Nov-24	KAMBLE RAHUL APPA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
548	IL80859876100	11-Nov-24	KHUTALE RITESH RAMCHANDRA	25	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
550	IL80859876200	11-Nov-24	KSHIRSAGAR PRATHAMESH RAVINDRA	19	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
551	IL80859842000	11-Nov-24	MADANE SHUBHANGI RAMCHNDRA	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
254	IL80859856700	11-Nov-24	LAWAND ANJALI ARUN	25	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
272	IL80859837500	11-Nov-24	GODASE RUTUJA KISHOR	20	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
26	IL80859857400	11-Nov-24	RAJPUT AAKANKSHA KIRAN	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
44	IL80859844800	11-Nov-24	KOKATE DHEERAJ SUDHIR DNYANESHWARI SANTOSH	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
457	IL80859858300	11-Nov-24	LOKHANDE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
474	IL80859864800	11-Nov-24	JADHAV TUSHAR SAHEBRAO	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
494	IL80859858700	11-Nov-24	BABAR HARSHAD SADASHIV	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
356	IL80859880100	11-Nov-24	SWAPNIL MAHESH KIRDAK	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
480	IL80859887900	11-Nov-24	PRINCE ANIL BHANDALKAR	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
389	IL80859873500	11-Nov-24	RIYA MAKARAND KENGAR	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
407	IL80859846600	11-Nov-24	ONKAR SANTOSH ATOLE	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
428	IL80859888700	11-Nov-24	SONWALKAR SAKSHI DHULDEV	16	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
447	IL80859866700	11-Nov-24	SHAMBHURAJ SHINDE	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
325	IL80859854600	11-Nov-24	SHAMBHU	16	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
308	IL80859860400	11-Nov-24	PAWAR MEGHA KASHINATH	19	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
222	IL80859882300	11-Nov-24	SHRAVANI SACHIN KHALATE	18	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
505	IL80859855000	11-Nov-24	KAKADE ANUJA BAGARAO	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
509	IL80859868100	11-Nov-24	NIMBALKAR RAM RAJENDRA	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
527	IL80859841900	11-Nov-24	JADHAV ATHARV RAHUL	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
534	IL80859883900	11-Nov-24	ATTAR SAJID ILAHI	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
174	IL80859862200	11-Nov-24	PURVA KAKASAHEB BHOSALE	27	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
199	IL80859884300	11-Nov-24	NIMBALKAR JAY RAJENDRA	21	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
82	IL80859884500	11-Nov-24	JADHAV ADITYA YASHWANT	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
93	IL80859862600	11-Nov-24	KADAM AISHWARYA DHANANJAY	17	SELF	FEMALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE
111	IL80859856100	11-Nov-24	KSHIRASAGAR OMKAR PRITAM	18	SELF	MALE	11-Nov-24	10-Nov-25	100000	A	3444635844	ACTIVE